CORRI TERRACINA

TERRACINA

(LT) 17 Novembre 2024
km 10,0000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS , POS
POS MW COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT CAT TEMPO
1 1 CARRAROLI GABRIELE A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO M_A20 1 0:33:03
2 2 PAPOCCIA DIEGO ATLETICA FERENTINO M_G50 1 0:33:26
3 3 DI CICCO ANTONELLO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO M_E40 1 0:33:31
4 4 GALLUCCI ENRICO ASD CASTRO RUNNING M_A20 2 0:33:44
5 5 DI FOLCO DAVIDE BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO ASD M_A20 3 0:34:23
6 6 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI M_E40 2 0:34:24
7 7 GRIECO GIANCARLO NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA M_F45 1 0:35:14
8 8 MARGIOTTA CHRISTIAN RUNFOREVER APRILIA M_F45 2 0:35:55
9 9 RONCONI EMANUELE NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA M_G50 2 0:35:56
10 10 |SCIULLO MAURO ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA M_H55 1 0:36:16
11 11  |BAGNARIOL MARCO A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA M_A20 4 0:36:18
12 12 |ANTETOMASO NICOLA ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA M_G50 3 0:36:27
13 13 |DE FILIPPO FABIO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO M_D35 1 0:36:38
14 14 |FERRANTE CARRANTE |MAURIZIO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO M_H55 2 0:36:45
15 15 |MAROCCO CARLO RUNCARD M_A20 5 0:37:00
16 16 [MERLETTI GIANMARCO ATLETICA FERENTINO M_A20 6 0:37:03
17 17 |SIMEONE PAOLO CUS CASSINO M_D35 2 0:37:14
18 18 [LAVIOLA ANTONIO ASD OLIMPIA TERRACINA M_F45 3 0:37:24
19 19  |VIGLIANTI ROSSANO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO M_F45 4 0:38:05
20 20 |RINALDI CARLO A.S.D. P18 RUNNING M_D35 3 0:38:09
21 21  |ROSSI FRANCESCO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM M_C30 1 0:38:12
22 22 |VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA |A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO M_H55 3 0:38:30
23 23 |TIRELLI FRANCO NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA M_H55 4 0:38:31
24 24 |MINOTTI ROBERTO ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI M_G50 4 0:38:40
25 25 |CERVINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO M_G50 5 0:38:56
26 26 |FIORENTINI CLAUDIO RUNCARD M_G50 6 0:39:13
27 27 |BASILE ALESSANDRO ATLETICA FERENTINO M_G50 7 0:39:21
28 28 |CIUFO GUGLIELMO NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA M_H55 5 0:39:29
29 29 |FARGIONE VINCENZO GSBR M_l160 1 0:39:32
30 30 |VONA GINO A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS M_G50 8 0:39:40
31 31 |PAPA MICHELANGELO RUNFOREVER APRILIA M_H55 6 0:39:45
32 32 |D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA M_G50 9 0:39:51
33 33 |CIMAROLI MATTEO A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA M_C30 2 0:39:54
34 34 |PANNO TONINO A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA M_I60 2 0:39:56
35 35 |DE GIULI DANIELE CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM M_A20 7 0:40:05
36 36 [TILLI DANIELE CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM M_A20 8 0:40:06
37 1 UNGANIA GIOVANNA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD W_G50 1 0:40:12
38 37 |SOLITO FABIO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD M_H55 7 0:40:13
39 38 |ARDUINI VINCENZO ASD TORRICE RUNNERS M_D35 4 0:40:24
40 39 |COCCARELLI GIUSEPPE IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD M_A20 9 0:40:36
41 40 [CELLANTE ALESSANDRO GSBR M_A20 10 0:40:43
42 41 |FERRANTE MARCO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT M_G50 10 0:40:46
43 42  [POLSELLI BERNARDO ATLETICA ARCE M_H55 8 0:40:48
44 43 |DE PAOLIS ALESSIO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM M_C30 3 0:40:53
45 44 [LA ROCCA BENEDETTO ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO M_G50 11 0:41:09
46 45 |CONTENTA SERGIO CITTA DI SONNINO ASD M_H55 9 0:41:10
a7 46  [LUDOVISI ETTORE CITTA DI SONNINO ASD M_H55 10 0:41:14
48 47 |BARATTA ALESSIO A.S.D. ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO M_D35 5 0:41:17
49 48 [ROSSETTI ALESSIO TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI M_E40 3 0:41:22
50 49  [L'IMPERIO GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA GAETA 1931 A.S.D. M_H55 11 0:41:25
51 2 ANDREOLI ROBERTA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO W_E40 1 0:41:28
52 50 |PERONTI MARCELLO ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO M_G50 12 0:41:50
53 51  |LILLI GABRIELE A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA M_E40 4 0:41:53
54 52 |D'AGOSTO CRISTIAN ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA M_E40 5 0:42:14
55 53 |FERRANTE MATTIA RUNCARD M_A20 11 0:42:19
56 54 |ROSSI FABIO ATLETICA SERMONETA A.S.D M_G50 13 0:42:30
57 55 |DERITA ADRIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO M_F45 5 0:42:38
58 56 |CECCACCI SANDRO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO M_G50 14 0:42:38
59 3 DI MAURO SIMONA POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA W_G50 2 0:42:38
60 4 MACINENTI FRANCESCA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO W_G50 3 0:42:43
61 5 LUNGU LUMINITA GSBR W_H55 1 0:42:57
62 57 |PISANI MAURO RUNCARD M_G50 15 0:42:59
63 58 |TUMBARELLO FRANCESCO RUNCARD M_D35 6 0:43:04
64 59 |RAMACCI TOMMASO A.S.D. P18 RUNNING M_F45 6 0:43:07
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GIOVANNINI
CECILIA
PULCINELLI
MINCHELLA
FRAIOLI
PEPPE
SCIARRA
PRATICO
PARROCCHIA
IACOLARE
FANELLA
MONTIN
SPINELLI
DE SANTIS
ARPEA
RICCI
PISANI
FAGGION
VENTRE
ABRUSCATO
BARONI
BOTTONE
CARRAROLI
MARCHEGIANI
Cu0zz0
BEVILACQUA
GAMBERALE
ZONFRILLI
GAVILLUCCI
ESPOSITO
ANTONELLI
SANTORO
DI MANNO
CAPONI
COLANTONI
D'AMBROSIO
CAIANI
LAURETTI
CIANGOLA
PINCHERA
FIORINI
BALZINI

DE FABRITIIS
BRAGA
RUOCCO
AMERIO
LUPPI
SOSSAI
BAGNO
CALISI
CRESCENZI
CALLARI
RAPONI
VENDITTI
PARISI
SIMONELLI
ZONZIN
PAZIENZA
BELLEI
PERNARELLA
GINARDI
COTICELLI
MARRO
PALETTA
CELLINI
PULVIRENTI
FINESTRA
NERONE
FAIOLA
FERRACCI
MONTI
ASCANI
GROSSI

VINCENZO
DANIELE
FABRIZIO
ALESSIO
MARIO
ENZO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
SERENA
MIRKO
DARIO
ALESSANDRO
GIANFRANCO
MARCO
ENRICO
ALBERTO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
CLINO
GIOVANNA
VITTORIO
STEFANIA
NUNZIO
DANIELE
LOREDANA
GIULIO CESARE
DANIELE
GUGLIELMO
DANILO
VIRGILIO
P10
EMANUELE
ANTONELLA
FELICE
ANDREA LUIGI GUI
EMILIO
MARCO
SONIA
CAMILLA
FABIO
MARCO
DAVIDE
MARIO
ANDREA
SIMONA
ELEONORA
MARIA FLAVIA
LUCIO
SIMONA
SERGIO
ANDREA
SILVIA
SIMONE
STEFANO
FABIO
MICHELINO
FABIO
ANGELO
ROSARIA
PAOLO
ANNA LISA
FRANCESCO
LUIGIA
FRANCESCA
SARA

LUCA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA FERENTINO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
OLIM PALUS LATINA

RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA CERBONE
ATLETICA FERENTINO

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNCARD

CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM
RUNCARD

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO
A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA SERMONETA A.S.D
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD OLIMPIA TERRACINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA FERENTINO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
SPERLONGA RUNNING

ATLETICA SERMONETA A.S.D
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
A.S.D. P18 RUNNING

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

RUNCARD

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
RUNCARD

OLIM PALUS LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS
A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNCARD

M_160
M_D35
M_H55
M_A20
M_160
M_C30
M_D35
M_F45
M_G50
M_L65
W_C30
M_F45
M_A20
M_C30
M_F45
M_F45
M_F45
M_E40
M_E40
M_160
M_G50
M_E40
M_160
M_C30
M_G50
M_G50
W_G50
M_E40
W_G50
M_F45
M_G50
W_F45
M_H55
M_G50
M_G50
M_G50
M_F45
M_G50
M_F45
W_E40
M_L65
M_F45
M_L65
M_F45
W_D35
W_E40
M_E40
M_D35
M_F45
M_M70
M_F45
W_F45
W_D35
W_G50
M_L65
W_E40
M_160
M_G50
W_G50
M_E40
M_160
M_F45
M_L65
M_F45
M_D35
W_H55
M_160
W_D35
M_G50
W_G50
W_D35
W_F45
M_F45
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0:43:31
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0:43:33
0:43:47
0:44:02
0:44:05
0:44:07
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0:44:13
0:44:17
0:44:38
0:44:58
0:45:04
0:45:22
0:45:31
0:45:47
0:45:50
0:45:55
0:45:57
0:45:59
0:46:01
0:46:03
0:46:08
0:46:18
0:46:24
0:46:25
0:46:34
0:46:40
0:46:45
0:46:48
0:46:57
0:47:01
0:47:03
0:47:06
0:47:17
0:47:23
0:47:25
0:47:37
0:47:40
0:47:45
0:47:49
0:47:51
0:47:58
0:48:02
0:48:07
0:48:11
0:48:17
0:48:28
0:48:32
0:48:38
0:48:42
0:48:42
0:48:47
0:48:57
0:49:01
0:49:06
0:49:11
0:49:16
0:49:19
0:49:20
0:49:32
0:49:37
0:49:39
0:49:42
0:49:43
0:49:43
0:49:43
0:49:54
0:50:00
0:50:03
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PAPA
FERRARESE
PANDOLFI
BATTISTI

DE SANTIS
SALATI
GAGLIANONE
EDOARDI
GUERRA
BUCCIARELLI
CIALEI

DRI

LEO
PULCIANI
MAGGI

DE ANGELIS
AVETA
RADICIOLI
TESPIO
COCCARELLI
LAUDADIO
MAURIELLO
CORINA

DE SILVESTRI
FIORE
RINALDI
FERRACCI
GELORMINI
VIEL
LANZETTA
FABIETTI
CARROCCIA
CARDARELLO
CARDARELLI
PALIOTTA
PROTANI
CANGIANO
NOVIELLO
MAROTTA
ARISTEI
PROIETTI
MAZZUCCO
COocCcl
BELLACHIOMA
CUCCARO
POLSINELLI
coLuzzi
CONCUTELLI
PORPORA
ROSSATO
AIELLO
ROSATI
MAMMUCARI
MELARDI
MICCI
BIANCONI
MEINI
SALATI
BOSCHI
D'AGOSTINO
CATENA
ROCCATO
IABONI
MANTOVANI
BUCCIARELLI
BINI
MORICONI
GIANSANTI
NOCE
MASULLO
COCO
PERNARELLA
MANCINI

CARLA
MIRELLA
SIMONE
MAURIZIO
MARIA VITTORIA
MIRKO
GIOVANNI
ANTONINO
MILENA
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIA
GIOVANNI
MARIO

ELIO
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
ANTONIETTA
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
CARLO
DOMENICO
EMILIO
ENEA

LUANA
LORENZO
DOMENICO
ORNELLA
GIANFRANCO
MANUELA SILVIA
RITA

ELISA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO MARIA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
LUCA
STEFANIA
FRANCESCO
BARBARA
ROBERTO
LUIGI

ALDO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
MARIA

ANNA FELICITA
ANDREA
SERGIO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
VALERIANO
LUCA
DANIELA
NOEMI
MARIANO
FERDINANDA
ROBERTO
FAUSTO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
GOFFREDO
LAURA
DEBORA
MARILENA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
FAUSTINO
ANDREA
ENRICO
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
ANNA PIA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS
STILE LIBERO - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCI
RUNCARD

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

RUNCARD

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
RUNCARD

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA SERMONETA A.S.D

A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ATLETICA SERMONETA A.S.D
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

FORHANS TEAM SSD A RL

OLIM PALUS LATINA

OLIM PALUS LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
RUNCARD

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

CITTA DI SONNINO ASD

A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIVERNO

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTI VALMONTONE
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

0.S.0. OLD STARS OSTIA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD I.A.0. GYM CLUB LIBERTAS
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

W_G50
W_H55
M_E40
M_160
W_A20
M_A20
M_G50
M_G50
W_G50
M_C30
W_H55
M_L65
M_160
M_F45
M_H55
M_H55
W_F45
M_L65
M_H55
M_L65
M_F45
M_160
M_160
W_F45
M_D35
M_M70
W_H55
M_N75
W_E40
W_E40
W_E40
M_L65
M_G50
M_L65
M_160
M_F45
W_E40
M_E40
W_G50
M_L65
M_C30
M_H55
M_G50
M_H55
W_G50
W_160
M_D35
M_I60
M_A20
W_A20
M_D35
M_E40
W_160
W_D35
M_160
W_H55
M_F45
M_H55
M_N75
M_G50
M_N75
W_C30
W_G50
W_G50
M_H55
M_G50
M_F45
M_F45
M_G50
W_LMN
W_F45
M_G50
W_H55
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0:50:22
0:50:23
0:50:28
0:50:33
0:50:39
0:50:43
0:50:52
0:50:57
0:51:05
0:51:06
0:51:14
0:51:34
0:51:44
0:51:47
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0:51:50
0:51:52
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0:51:57
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0:51:59
0:52:01
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0:52:48
0:52:55
0:53:08
0:53:19
0:53:23
0:53:25
0:53:31
0:53:31
0:53:39
0:53:42
0:53:47
0:53:48
0:53:53
0:53:54
0:53:59
0:54:20
0:54:23
0:54:31
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:36
0:54:37
0:54:39
0:54:47
0:54:48
0:54:53
0:55:00
0:55:08
0:55:37
0:55:38
0:55:39
0:55:46
0:55:55
0:56:06
0:56:13
0:56:15
0:56:29
0:56:30
0:56:37
0:56:43
0:56:49
0:56:57
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48
164
165

49
166
167

50
168
169
170
171
172

51
173
174

52
175
176
177

53
178
179
180
181

54

55
182

56
183
184

57

58
185

59
186
187

60

61
188

62
189
190

MAZZA
SOLLI

DI TROCCHIO
FIORE

PUCA
COSENZA
CAISSUTTI
RI1ZZI1
ALFIERI
MAURA
PERCOCO
RECCANELLO
SOFRA
ANATRIELLO
D'ANGELO
PROIETTI
CIANCI
CARPANESE
FAZ10
VIGLIANTE
ANGELETTI
FAIOLA
QUADRINO
BACCO
MUSSARDO
ROSSI

VITTI
CASTALDI
DI CIACCIO
PEROTTO
RICCI
PIETROSANTO
GERMANI
CELLETTI
RI1ZZI1
ONORATI
BOUDEN
LACANALE
DE FRANCESCO
ZIPPO
SANAPO

DI VITO

STEFANIA
WALTER
BRUNO
ANTONELLA
ANIELLO
PIETRO
SELENA
LUCIANO
ONOFRIO SANTINO
DANIELE
ADRIANO
CESARE
CLOTILDE
PASQUALE
DAVIDE
ELEONORA
SERGIO
DANIELE
NICOLINO
MARIA MARTINA
INDALEZIO
GIANNI

BIAGIO
RICCARDO
PIERA
GIOVANNINA
AUGUSTO
FILOMENA
GIUSEPPE COSIMO
LUCIANO
GIULIA
VALERIA
ANTONIO
SONIA

BIAGIO PIETRO
ALDO

FATHIA
AMALIA
DOMENICO
NICOLETTA
ALDO

DAVIDE

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA FERENTINO

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA A.S.D.

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
POLISPORTIVA GAETA 1931 A.S.D.
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA
ATLETICA FERENTINO
ATLETICA SERMONETA A.S.D
TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA

W_D35
M_L65
M_160

W_G50
M_H55
M_H55
W_E40
M_M70
M_G50
M_F45
M_M70
M_H55
W_F45
M_F45
M_E40
W_F45
M_H55
M_F45
M_L65

W_H55
M_160
M_F45
M_N75
M_160
W_F45
W_160
M_L65

W_D35
M_H55
M_L65
W_E40

W_A20
M_L65
W_160
M_L65
M_160

W_LMN

W_LMN
M_G50

W_G50
M_M70
M_E40

12
17
15
21
22

35

28

23

29
15

24
30
13

18
31

19

14
25
15
10
16
17
20
36
16

16

0:57:17
0:57:29
0:57:30
0:57:37
0:57:44
0:57:47
0:58:03
0:58:06
0:58:21
0:58:29
0:58:40
0:58:40
0:58:43
0:58:58
0:59:04
0:59:08
0:59:12
0:59:49
0:59:55
1:00:01
1:00:17
1:00:27
1:00:27
1:00:40
1:00:41
1:01:13
1:02:05
1:02:05
1:02:10
1:02:47
1:03:23
1:03:24
1:04:48
1:04:48
1:05:09
1:07:31
1:09:02
1:20:09
1:20:27
1:20:28
1:20:33
1:20:34




